11 Netherhall Gardens
Existing Area Schedule

Gross internal
unit areas

Parking/ancillary
Leisure

Flat 1 3 bed
Flat 2 2 bed
Flat 3 2 bed
Flat 4 2 bed
Flat 5 3 bed
Flat 6 2 bed
Flat 7 1 bed
Flat 8 2 bed
Flat 9 1 bed

Flat 10 1 bed

BY FLOOR
Gross internal
sgm

sq ft

Gross external
sgm
sq ft

Ground Floor First Floor
125
82
99
85
109
67
52
Ground Floor First Floor
358 342
3854 3681
404 376
4349 4047

Apr-09

Second Floor

69

83

53

Second Floor

233
2508

265
2853

758-721-09041

Total apartments

sgm sq ft
Flat 1 125 1346
Flat 2 82 883
Flat 3 99 1066
Flat 4 85 915
Flat 5 109 1173
Flat 6 67 721
Flat 7 69 743
Flat 8 83 893
Flat 9 53 571
Flat 10 52 560
[TOTAL 824 8870]
TOTAL
Gross internal
933 sqgm
10043 sq ft
Gross external
1045 sqgm
11249 sq ft
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